A 2-Night Farm-
to-Table
Getaway

Available Dates

Spring 2025 Dates:
¢ Sun May 4 to Tues May 6
* Sun May 11 to Tues May 13
+« Sun May 18 to Tues May 20
e Sun Jun 1 to Tues Jun 3
¢ Sun Jun 8 to Tues Jun 10

Fall 2025 Dates:
¢ Sun Sep 28 to Tues Sept 30
e Sun Oct 5 to Tues Oct 7
« Sun Oect 12 to Tues Oct 14
+ Sun Oct 19 to Tues Oct 21
e Sun Oct 26 to Tues Oct 28
* Sun Nov 2 to Tues Nov 4

Inclusions

¢ 2 Nights of accommodation

* Meals: 1 Hot Breakfast, 1
Continental Breakfast, 1 Hot
lunch on day 2

o Activities:

o Quided alpaca walk and
animal interactions with
tasting board & ice cream
tasting

o Paddling adventure along the
Nith River with instructor /

o Charcuterie and wine
experience at the Arlington
Hotel

o Culinary walking tour in
downtown Paris with local
foodie gurus

For booking details please contact our Sales Department or

visit: landsby.ca/tours/rural-routes-and-river-retreat/



